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@ tazienka

519 m?

Przedpokdj
10,78 m?

Salon z aneksem Sypialnia 1
27,90 m? 13,01 m?

J

BALKON

10

\;)\O\NN\E\O

a

SYTUACJA

B -

=

RZUT KONDYGNACJI

Mieszkanie 61

gj=h

]

T I9 T

Pietro

Klatka
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Salon z aneksem
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Sypialnia 2
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Powierzchnia uzytkowa
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10,78 m?
27,90 m?
13,01 m?
13,14 m?
5,19 m?

2,00 m?

72,02 m?

Powierzchnia cato$ciowa

74,61 m?




